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St. Mary School is a safe and welcoming community that inspires all to live, learn, and serve as Christ taught us. In
partnership with parents and parish community, we provide a quality Catholic education that is focused on faith,
academics, and discipleship.

2024-2025
St. Mary School Events Calendar

August February
September March
October April
November May
December June
January July

>> Note: This is a living document. A living document is a document that is constantly updated and revised to reflect current
information or changes. Dates are subject to change due to scheduling conflicts, addition of events, and inclement

weather days.
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August 2024

Wednesday, August 7
Tuesday, August 13

Thursday, August 15

Monday, August 19

Monday, August 19
-Thursday, August 29

Wednesday, August 21

Tuesday, August 27

September 2024

Tuesday, September 3
Tuesday, September 3
Wednesday, September 4
Friday, September 6

Monday, September 9 -
Friday, September 27

Tuesday, September 10
Wednesday, September 11
Wednesday, September 11
Wednesday, September 11
Friday, September 13

Friday, September 13

Home & School Meeting @ Northbrook

School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria

Solemnity of the Assumption of the Blessed

Virgin Mary
Staff Retreat/Orientation

Teacher Inservice

Principal & Teacher Mass & PD @ Holy Family

in Brillion
Open House

Parent Meetings

First day of school

All school assembly
Adoration

5K attending morning Mass

Fall STAR testing

School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria
Adoration

Home & School Meeting @Northbrook
Unity Day- wear orange

4K (Pelnar) attending morning Mass

International Dot Day Buddy Project

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

4:00 PM & 6:00PM

After 8 AM Mass
2:15 PM

8:00 AM

5:00 PM
215 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 AM

1:15 PM -



Saturday, September 14
Wednesday, September 18
Wednesday, September 18
Friday, September 20

Tuesday, September 24 -
Thursday, October 3

Wednesday, September 25
Thursday, September 26

Friday, September 27

Friday, September 27

October 2024

Tuesday, October 1

Wednesday, October 2
Friday, October 4
Friday, October 4
Tuesday, October 8
Wednesday, October 9
Wednesday, October 9

Wednesday, October 9

Thursday, October 10
Friday, October 11
Wednesday, October 16

Wednesday, October 16

5th Annual Color Run St. Mary
Grandparents Day

Adoration

5K attending morning Mass

Father Schuster Pilgrimage
No Weekday Mass or Adoration

Divine Mercy Chaplet
Rock Your School Day

Pretzel Fundraiser Orders & Money due to
office

All-school Celebration

Porter’s Patch Field Trip 4K-1st

Rosary

5K attending morning Mass

Pet Blessing

School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria
Rosary

Solemnity of Our Lady of Champion

Hearing & Vision Screening
Flu Shot Clinic

Picture Day
4K (Pelnar) attending morning Mass
Bully Prevention Rally-Unity Day-wear orange

Rosary

2:30 PM
8:30 AM

8:00 AM

215 PM

8:00 AM

215 PM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM
215 PM

215 PM

8:00 AM

215 PM

5:00 PM

215 PM

8:15 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

2:15 PM



Wednesday, October 16
Thursday, October 17
Thursday, October 17

Friday, October 18

Sunday, October 20
Tuesday, October 22
Wednesday, October 23
Wednesday, October 23
Thursday, October 24

Thursday, October 24

Friday, October 25
Friday, October 25
Friday, October 25
Tuesday, October 29
Wednesday, October 30

Thursday, October 31

November 2024

Friday, November 1

Tuesday, November 5
Tuesday, November 5
Wednesday, November 6

Wednesday, November 6

Christian Mothers Fall Dinner @ Fairgrounds
1st trimester progress reports sent home
Building the Kingdom

All Teacher & Catholic School Leader Mass
and PD at NDA

All Diocese of Green Bay Schools Closed
for Students

Spiritwear Orders close (Quali T)

Hot Lunch Week

Rosary

Pretzel fundraiser pick up @ Parish Hall
Hot Lunch Week

Diocesan All -school Mass @ Holy Rosary,
Kewaunee (Grade 3)

Candy Corn Neighborhood Distr. Project
4K (Mariani) attending morning Mass
Halloween Dance @ Rendezvous
All-school celebration

Rosary

Trick or Treat Buddy Project

All Saints’ Day - Holy Day of Obligation
All classes will attend Mass

Parent teacher conferences
Great Cookie Election
Unity Day- wear orange

Adoration

4-7 PM

3:00 PM

11:30am

215 PM

3:00 - 5:00 PM

11:30am

10:00 AM -
11:00 AM

12:30 PM

5:30-8:30 PM

215 PM

8:00 AM

3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

215 PM



Wednesday, November 6
Thursday, November 7
Friday, November 8
Monday, November 11
Monday, November 11

Monday, November
11-Sunday, November 17

Tuesday, November 12
Wednesday, November 13
Wednesday, November 13
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Wednesday, November 20
Thursday, November 21
Thursday, November 21
Friday, November 22
Friday, November 22
Monday, November 25
Tuesday, November 26

Wednesday, November 27-
Sunday, December 1

December 2024

Sunday, December 1

Monday, December 2

Home & School Meeting @ Northbrook
Parent teacher conferences

Teacher Inservice Day - No School
Spiritwear orders delivered this week
Veterans Day Program/Lunch

Operation Christmas Child Collection

School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria
Picture retake day

Adoration

2-6th grade field trip to Barlow

4K (Pelnar) attending morning Mass
Adoration

Hearing & Vision Rechecks

Building the Kingdom

4K (Mariani) attending morning Mass
First trimester ends

Food Drive All-school Mass

All School Celebration

Thanksgiving break - No School

Advent begins

ButterBraid orders & Money due to school

6 PM
3:30 PM - 6:30 PM

9:00 AM-TBD

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

215 PM

9:30 AM

215 PM
9 AM

3:00 PM

8AM

8: 00 AM



Monday, December 2-
Friday, December 20

Wednesday, December 4
Wednesday, December 4
Wednesday, December 4
Thursday, December 5
Thursday, December 5
Friday, December 6

Monday, December 9

Monday, December 9-
Friday, December 13

Tuesday, December 10
Tuesday, December 10
Wednesday, December 11
Wednesday, December 11
Wednesday, December 11
Thursday, December 12
Friday, December 13
Friday, December 13
Tuesday, December 17
Wednesday, December 18

Wednesday, December 18
Wednesday, December 18

Thursday, December 19
Thursday, December 19

Friday, December 20

Lost Lamb/Build Jesus a Manger

Adoration

Christmas Program Rehearsal

Unity Day- wear orange

Fit ‘n Fun - Grades K-6

First trimester report cards sent home
5K attending morning Mass

Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception of the
Blessed Virgin Mary - Holy Day of Obligation
- All students and staff attending Mass

Door Decorating Service Project Voting

ButterBraid pick up Parish Hall

School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria
Christmas Program Rehearsal
Christmas Program - LCHS Auditorium
Adoration

4K-1st field trip Holiday on the Rails

4K (Pelnar) attending morning Mass
Grades 3-6 Christmas Caroling

6th grade band caroling

All-school pajama day

Christmas Buddy Stations
Adoration

2nd -6th Grade Field Trip
Building the Kingdom

All-school Mass and celebration

2:15 PM

8:15 AM - 11:15 AM

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM

8:00 AM

3PM-5PM

5:00 PM

8:15 AM - 11:15 AM
6:00 PM

215 PM

8:25 AM - 11:30 AM

9:00-11:15

9:45 AM

8:45 AM
215 PM
9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
3:00 PM



Saturday, December 21-
Wednesday, January 1

January 2025

Thursday, January 2
Friday, January 3

Monday, January 6 -
Friday, January 24

Wednesday, January 8
Wednesday, January 8
Wednesday, January 8
Friday, January 10
Friday, January 10
Monday, January 13
Tuesday, January 14
Wednesday, January 15
Thursday, January 16
Friday, January 17
Wednesday, January 22
Thursday, January 23
Friday, January 24
Friday, January 24

Sunday, January 26 -
Saturday, February 1

Monday, January 27
Tuesday, January 28

Wednesday, January 29

Christmas Break

School Resumes
5K attending morning Mass

Winter STAR testing

Adoration

Unity Day- wear orange

Home & School Meeting @ Northbrook
4K (Pelnar) attending morning Mass
Decorate Placemats for Nursing Home
Teacher Inservice - No School

School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria
Adoration

Building the Kingdom

5K attending morning Mass

Adoration

2nd trimester progress reports sent home
4K (Mariani) attending morning Mass
Potato Olympics Buddy Project

Catholic Schools’ Week

Local Businesses Field Trip
All-school celebration

Adoration

215 PM

6PM

5:00 PM

215 PM

3:00 PM

215 PM

9AM

215 PM



Friday, January 31

Friday, January 31

February 2025

Wednesday, February 5
Wednesday, February 5
Friday, February 7
Tuesday, February 11
Wednesday, February 12
Wednesday, February 12
Thursday, February 13
Thursday, February 13
Friday, February 14
Friday, February 14
Monday, February 17
Monday, February 17

Monday, February 17

Wednesday, February 19
Thursday, February 20
Thursday, February 20
Friday, February 21
Wednesday, February 26
Wednesday, February 26
Thursday, February 27

Friday, February 28

Strand Adventure Field Trip all school

Winter Park Sledding Trip Kewaunee

Adoration

Unity Day- wear orange

5K attending morning Mass

School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria
Valentine Buddy Stations

Adoration

4K-1st field trip to Southern Door Theatre
2nd grade First Reconciliation

4K (Pelnar) attending morning Mass
Cake Walk

Kids Heart Challenge Begins

Rodney Smith Jr. talk with school

4K Kids Lawn Mowing with Rodney Smith Jr.
founder of Raising Men Lawn Care Service in

Florida

Adoration

J Jadin visit with 4K

Building the Kingdom

5K attending morning Mass
Sheriff Joski visit 4K

Adoration

Dayna DeGrave(Dental) visit 4K

All-school Mass and celebration

9:00 AM

5:30 PM - 8:30 PM

215 PM

5:00 PM
12:45 PM
215 PM
9:10 AM

8:45AM

8:45 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

215 PM
12:30 PM

3:00 PM

10:45 AM
215 PM

9:00 AM



Friday, February 28

Friday, February 28

March 2025

Monday, March 3-
Tuesday, March 25

Wednesday, March 5

Wednesday, March 5
Wednesday, March 5
Thursday, March 6

Friday, March 7

Tuesday, March 11
Wednesday, March 12
Wednesday, March 12
Friday, March 14

Saturday, March 15 -
Sunday, March 23

Monday, March 24
Wednesday, March 26
Wednesday, March 26

Thursday, March 27

Friday, March 28

April 2025

Wednesday, April 2

Wednesday, April 2

Cory from WPS visit 4K

2nd Trimester ends

Read to Feed

Ash Wednesday
All classes will attend Mass

Lenten Journey Begins
Unity Day- wear orange
2nd Trimester report cards sent home

5K attending morning Mass

School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria
Way of the Cross

Home & School Meeting @ Painted Pelican
4K (Pelnar) attending morning Mass

Spring Break

School Resumes
Robot Buddy Project

Way of the Cross
Building the Kingdom

All-school Mass and celebration

Way of the Cross

Unity Day- wear orange

12:45 PM

12:15 PM

5:00 PM

2:15 PM

6PM

12:45 PM
215 PM

3:00 PM

215 PM



Wednesday, April 2
Friday, April 4
Friday, April 4
Tuesday, April 8
Wednesday, April 9
Wednesday, April 9
Thursday, April 10
Thursday, April 10

Saturday, April 12

Sunday, April 13th

Wednesday, April 16
Thursday, April 17
Thursday, April 17

Friday, April 18 -
Monday, April 21

Tuesday, April 22
Tuesday, April 22
Wednesday, April 23
Thursday, April 24
Thursday, April 24
Friday, April 25
Sunday, April 27

Monday, April 28 -
Friday, May 16

Wednesday, April 30

Wednesday, April 30 -

Friday, May 2

Lambeau Field/Cathedral Field Trip - Grade 2
6th Grade Registration Talk with Mr. Chandler
5K attending morning Mass

School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria
Virtual Bug Presentation 4K

Way of the Cross

Schlies Farm Field Trip

4th Grade Field Trip

Spring Fling @ the Kewaunee County Expo
Building

First Communion Parent Meeting (Both
Parishes) @ St. Mary's

Way of the Cross
5th & 6th Grade Puberty Talk
School Choice window closes

Easter break

School resumes
Garbage pick up/Recycle Art

Adoration

3rd trimester progress report sent home
Building the Kingdom

All-school Mass and celebration

First Holy Communion

Spring STAR testing

Adoration

Camp U-Nah-Li-Ya - Grade 6

8:20 AM - 2:40 PM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

215 PM

1:00 PM - 11:00 PM

4:00 PM

215 PM

10AM

11:59 PM

8:45AM/12:45PM
215 PM

3:00 PM

10:30 AM

215 PM



May 2025

Thursday, May 1
Friday, May 2
Friday, May 2
Sunday, May 4
Wednesday, May 7
Wednesday, May 7
Wednesday, May 7
Thursday, May 8

Friday, May 9

Friday, May 9
Monday, May 12
Tuesday, May 13
Tuesday, May 13
Wednesday, May 14
Wednesday, May 14
Thursday, May 15
Thursday, May 15
Friday, May 16
Friday, May 16
Friday, May 16
Monday, May 19

Tuesday, May 20

Tuesday, May 20

Father’s Names Day

5K attending morning Mass

4th Grade Field Trip

May Crowning

Rosary

Unity Day- wear orange

Student Council Field Trip-Chicago

Home and School Meeting (Painted Pelican)

2nd grade dress in 1st Communion clothes for
mass

4K (Pelnar) attending morning Mass
Walking Dirt Cake Buddy Project

6th Grade middle school tour

School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria
SC Family Food Event

Rosary

Day of Play

Building the Kingdom

4K (Mariani) attending morning Mass
Dunk Tank Service Project

Red Barn at school

4K Promotion

Einstein Project Day @ school

6th Grade Graduation

8am mass

7:30 AM

215 PM

6:00AM-8:00 PM
6PM

8AM

12:45 PM
9am

5:00 PM

215 PM
AM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

Designated times all
day by grade

6:00 PM



Wednesday, May 21
Wednesday, May 21
Wednesday, May 21
Wednesday, May 21
Thursday, May 22
Thursday, May 22
Friday, May 23
Monday, May 26

Tuesday, May 27 -
Wednesday May 28

June 2025

July 2025

August 2025

Monday, August
25-Thursday, August 28

September 2025

Steve Beylon visit 4K

6th Grade day of Recollection
Rosary

3rd Grade Rural Safety Field Trip
Talent Show

All School Celebration

Last Day of School for students
Memorial Day

Teacher Inservice

Teacher Inservice

10:15 AM

9 AM

215 PM

8:15 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM



Tuesday, September 2

October 2025

Friday, October 10

Thursday, October 16

Tuesday, October 21

Monday, October 27

November 2025

Tuesday, November 4

Thursday, November 6
Thursady, November 6
Monday, November 10
Friday, November 21

Wednesday, November 26-

Friday, November 28

December 2025

Thursday, December 4

Wednesday, December 24
Wednesday, December 31

First Day of school

Picture Day

Progress Reports Home

Hearing & Vision Screening and Flu Shots

No School Teacher Inservice

Parent Teacher Conferences

Picture Retake Day

Parent Teacher Conferences
No School Teacher Inservice
Trimester 1 ends

Thanksgiving Break

Trimester 1 Report Cards home

Christmas Break No School

9AM



January 2026

Thursday, January 1
Friday, January 2
Monday, January 5
Friday, January 16
Thursday, January 22

February 2026

Friday, February 27

March 2026

Thursday, March 5
Monday, March 16 -
Friday, March 20

April 2026

Friday, April 3
Monday, April 6
Thursday, April 23

May 2026

Friday, May 1
Monday, May 25

Christmas Break No School
Christmas Break No School
School Resumes

No School Teacher inservice

Progress Reports Home

Trimester 2 ends
No School Teacher inservice

Trimester 2 Report Cards home
No School Spring Break

No School Good Friday
No School Easter Monday

Progress Reports Home

Fathers Names Day

No School Memorial Day



Thursday, May 28 Last day of school
Friday, May 29 Teacher inservice V2 day
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