

St. Mary School

Roxie Zellner - Principal Jennifer Delebreau - Administrative Assistant

St. Mary Parish

Rev. Daniel Schuster - Pastor Sophie Degeneffe - Administrative Assistant **Board of Education** 

Glen Schlender - President Eileen Gale - Vice President Katie Crosby - Secretary Barb Giachino Tiffany Ledvina Kelly Dahlke

**Home and School** 

Stephanie Willems - President

St. Mary School is a safe and welcoming community that inspires all to live, learn, and serve as Christ taught us. In partnership with parents and parish community, we provide a quality Catholic education that is focused on faith, academics, and discipleship.

#### 2024-2025 St. Mary School Events Calendar

August February

September March

October April

November May

December June

January July

Note: This is a living document. A living document is a document that is constantly updated and revised to reflect current information or changes. Dates are subject to change due to scheduling conflicts, addition of events, and inclement weather days.

## August 2024

Wednesday, August 7	Home & School Meeting @ Northbrook	6:00 PM
Tuesday, August 13	School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria	5:00 PM
Thursday, August 15	Solemnity of the Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary	
Monday, August 19	Staff Retreat/Orientation	
Monday, August 19 -Thursday, August 29	Teacher Inservice	
Wednesday, August 21	Principal & Teacher Mass & PD @ Holy Family in Brillion	8:00 AM – 3:00 PM
Tuesday, August 27	Open House	4:00 PM - 6:00 PM
	Parent Meetings	4:00 PM & 6:00PM
September 2024		
Tuesday, September 3	First day of school	
Tuesday, September 3	All school assembly	After 8 AM Mass
Wednesday, September 4	Adoration	2:15 PM
Friday, September 6	5K attending morning Mass	8:00 AM
Monday, September 9 - Friday, September 27	Fall STAR testing	
Tuesday, September 10	School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria	5:00 PM
Wednesday, September 11	Adoration	2:15 PM
Wednesday, September 11	Home & School Meeting @Northbrook	6:00 PM
Wednesday, September 11	Unity Day- wear orange	
Friday, September 13	4K (Pelnar) attending morning Mass	8:00 AM
Friday, September 13	International Dot Day Buddy Project	1:15 PM -

		2:30 PM
Saturday, September 14	5th Annual Color Run St. Mary	8:30 AM
Wednesday, September 18	Grandparents Day	8:00 AM
Wednesday, September 18	Adoration	2:15 PM
Friday, September 20	5K attending morning Mass	8:00 AM
Tuesday, September 24 - Thursday, October 3	Father Schuster Pilgrimage No Weekday Mass or Adoration	
Wednesday, September 25	Divine Mercy Chaplet	2:15 PM
Thursday, September 26	Rock Your School Day	
Friday, September 27	Pretzel Fundraiser Orders & Money due to office	
Friday, September 27	All-school Celebration	8:00 AM
October 2024		
Tuesday, October 1	Porter's Patch Field Trip 4K-1st	9:00 AM - 2:15 PM
Wednesday, October 2	Rosary	2:15 PM
Friday, October 4	5K attending morning Mass	8:00 AM
Friday, October 4	Pet Blessing	2:15 PM
Tuesday, October 8	School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria	5:00 PM
Wednesday, October 9	Rosary	2:15 PM
Wednesday, October 9	Solemnity of Our Lady of Champion	
Wednesday, October 9	Hearing & Vision Screening Flu Shot Clinic	8:15 AM
Thursday, October 10	Picture Day	
Friday, October 11	4K (Pelnar) attending morning Mass	8:00 AM
Wednesday, October 16	Bully Prevention Rally-Unity Day-wear orange	8:00 AM
Wednesday, October 16	Rosary	2:15 PM

Wednesday, October 16	Christian Mothers Fall Dinner @ Fairgrounds	4-7 PM
Thursday, October 17	1st trimester progress reports sent home	
Thursday, October 17	Building the Kingdom	3:00 PM
Friday, October 18	All Teacher & Catholic School Leader Mass and PD at NDA All Diocese of Green Bay Schools Closed for Students	
Sunday, October 20	Spiritwear Orders close (Quali T)	
Tuesday, October 22	Hot Lunch Week	11:30am
Wednesday, October 23	Rosary	2:15 PM
Wednesday, October 23	Pretzel fundraiser pick up @ Parish Hall	3:00 - 5:00 PM
Thursday, October 24	Hot Lunch Week	11:30am
Thursday, October 24	Diocesan All -school Mass @ Holy Rosary, Kewaunee (Grade 3)	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Friday, October 25	Candy Corn Neighborhood Distr. Project	12:30 PM
Friday, October 25	4K (Mariani) attending morning Mass	
Friday, October 25	Halloween Dance @ Rendezvous	5:30-8:30 PM
Tuesday, October 29	All-school celebration	
Wednesday, October 30	Rosary	2:15 PM
Thursday, October 31	Trick or Treat Buddy Project	
November 2024		
Friday, November 1	All Saints' Day - Holy Day of Obligation All classes will attend Mass	8:00 AM
Tuesday, November 5	Parent teacher conferences	3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Tuesday, November 5	Great Cookie Election	
Wednesday, November 6	Unity Day- wear orange	
Wednesday, November 6	Adoration	2:15 PM

Wednesday, November 6	Home & School Meeting @ Northbrook	6 PM
Thursday, November 7	Parent teacher conferences	3:30 PM - 6:30 PM
Friday, November 8	Teacher Inservice Day - No School	9:00 AM-TBD
Monday, November 11	Spiritwear orders delivered this week	
Monday, November 11	Veterans Day Program/Lunch	11:00 AM
Monday, November 11-Sunday, November 17	Operation Christmas Child Collection	
Tuesday, November 12	School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria	5:00 PM
Wednesday, November 13	Picture retake day	
Wednesday, November 13	Adoration	2:15 PM
Friday, November 15	2-6th grade field trip to Barlow	9:30 AM
Friday, November 15	4K (Pelnar) attending morning Mass	
Wednesday, November 20	Adoration	2:15 PM
Thursday, November 21	Hearing & Vision Rechecks	9 AM
Thursday, November 21	Building the Kingdom	3:00 PM
Friday, November 22	4K (Mariani) attending morning Mass	
Friday, November 22	First trimester ends	
Monday, November 25	Food Drive All-school Mass	8AM
Tuesday, November 26	All School Celebration	
Wednesday, November 27- Sunday, December 1	Thanksgiving break - No School	

### December 2024

Sunday, December 1 Advent begins

Monday, December 2 ButterBraid orders & Money due to school 8: 00 AM

Monday, December 2- Friday, December 20	Lost Lamb/Build Jesus a Manger	
Wednesday, December 4	Adoration	2:15 PM
Wednesday, December 4	Christmas Program Rehearsal	8:15 AM - 11:15 AM
Wednesday, December 4	Unity Day- wear orange	
Thursday, December 5	Fit 'n Fun - Grades K-6	1:00 PM - 2:30 PM
Thursday, December 5	First trimester report cards sent home	
Friday, December 6	5K attending morning Mass	
Monday, December 9	Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary - Holy Day of Obligation - All students and staff attending Mass	8:00 AM
Monday, December 9- Friday, December 13	Door Decorating Service Project Voting	
Tuesday, December 10	ButterBraid pick up Parish Hall	3PM-5PM
Tuesday, December 10	School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria	5:00 PM
Wednesday, December 11	Christmas Program Rehearsal	8:15 AM - 11:15 AM
Wednesday, December 11	Christmas Program - LCHS Auditorium	6:00 PM
Wednesday, December 11	Adoration	2:15 PM
Thursday, December 12	4K-1st field trip Holiday on the Rails	8:25 AM - 11:30 AM
Friday, December 13	4K (Pelnar) attending morning Mass	
Friday, December 13	Grades 3-6 Christmas Caroling	9:00-11:15
Tuesday, December 17	6th grade band caroling	9:45 AM
Wednesday, December 18	All-school pajama day	
Wednesday, December 18	Christmas Buddy Stations	8:45 AM
Wednesday, December 18	Adoration	2:15 PM
Thursday, December 19	2nd -6th Grade Field Trip	9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Thursday, December 19	Building the Kingdom	3:00 PM
Friday, December 20	All-school Mass and celebration	

Saturday, December 21-
Wednesday, January 1

#### **Christmas Break**

#### January 2025

January 2025		
Thursday, January 2	School Resumes	
Friday, January 3	5K attending morning Mass	
Monday, January 6 - Friday, January 24	Winter STAR testing	
Wednesday, January 8	Adoration	2:15 PM
Wednesday, January 8	Unity Day- wear orange	
Wednesday, January 8	Home & School Meeting @ Northbrook	6PM
Friday, January 10	4K (Pelnar) attending morning Mass	
Friday, January 10	Decorate Placemats for Nursing Home	
Monday, January 13	Teacher Inservice - No School	
Tuesday, January 14	School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria	5:00 PM
Wednesday, January 15	Adoration	2:15 PM
Thursday, January 16	Building the Kingdom	3:00 PM
Friday, January 17	5K attending morning Mass	
Wednesday, January 22	Adoration	2:15 PM
Thursday, January 23	2nd trimester progress reports sent home	
Friday, January 24	4K (Mariani) attending morning Mass	
Friday, January 24	Potato Olympics Buddy Project	
Sunday, January 26 - Saturday, February 1	Catholic Schools' Week	
Monday, January 27	Local Businesses Field Trip	9AM
Tuesday, January 28	All-school celebration	
Wednesday, January 29	Adoration	2:15 PM

Friday, January 31	Strand Adventure Field Trip all school	9:00 AM
Friday, January 31	Winter Park Sledding Trip Kewaunee	5:30 PM - 8:30 PM
February 2025		
Wednesday, February 5	Adoration	2:15 PM
Wednesday, February 5	Unity Day- wear orange	
Friday, February 7	5K attending morning Mass	
Tuesday, February 11	School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria	5:00 PM
Wednesday, February 12	Valentine Buddy Stations	12:45 PM
Wednesday, February 12	Adoration	2:15 PM
Thursday, February 13	4K-1st field trip to Southern Door Theatre	9:10 AM
Thursday, February 13	2nd grade First Reconciliation	8:45AM
Friday, February 14	4K (Pelnar) attending morning Mass	
Friday, February 14	Cake Walk	
Monday, February 17	Kids Heart Challenge Begins	8:45 AM
Monday, February 17	Rodney Smith Jr. talk with school	10:00 AM
Monday, February 17	4K Kids Lawn Mowing with Rodney Smith Jr. founder of Raising Men Lawn Care Service in Florida	10:30 AM
Wednesday, February 19	Adoration	2:15 PM
Thursday, February 20	J Jadin visit with 4K	12:30 PM
Thursday, February 20	Building the Kingdom	3:00 PM
Friday, February 21	5K attending morning Mass	
Wednesday, February 26	Sheriff Joski visit 4K	10:45 AM
Wednesday, February 26	Adoration	2:15 PM
Thursday, February 27	Dayna DeGrave(Dental) visit 4K	9:00 AM
Friday, February 28	All-school Mass and celebration	

Friday, February 28	Cory from WPS visit 4K	12:45 PM
Friday, February 28	2nd Trimester ends	
March 2025		
Monday, March 3- Tuesday, March 25	Read to Feed	
Wednesday, March 5	Ash Wednesday All classes will attend Mass	12:15 PM
Wednesday, March 5	Lenten Journey Begins	
Wednesday, March 5	Unity Day- wear orange	
Thursday, March 6	2nd Trimester report cards sent home	
Friday, March 7	5K attending morning Mass	
Tuesday, March 11	School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria	5:00 PM
Wednesday, March 12	Way of the Cross	2:15 PM
Wednesday, March 12	Home & School Meeting @ Painted Pelican	6PM
Friday, March 14	4K (Pelnar) attending morning Mass	
Saturday, March 15 - Sunday, March 23	Spring Break	
Monday, March 24	School Resumes	
Wednesday, March 26	Robot Buddy Project	12:45 PM
Wednesday, March 26	Way of the Cross	2:15 PM
Thursday, March 27	Building the Kingdom	3:00 PM
Friday, March 28	All-school Mass and celebration	
April 2025		
Wednesday, April 2	Way of the Cross	2:15 PM
Wednesday, April 2	Unity Day- wear orange	

Wednesday, April 2	Lambeau Field/Cathedral Field Trip - Grade 2	8:20 AM - 2:40 PM
Friday, April 4	6th Grade Registration Talk with Mr. Chandler	10:00 AM
Friday, April 4	5K attending morning Mass	
Tuesday, April 8	School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria	5:00 PM
Wednesday, April 9	Virtual Bug Presentation 4K	10:00 AM
Wednesday, April 9	Way of the Cross	2:15 PM
Thursday, April 10	Schlies Farm Field Trip	
Thursday, April 10	4th Grade Field Trip	
Saturday, April 12	Spring Fling @ the Kewaunee County Expo Building	1:00 PM - 11:00 PM
Sunday, April 13th	First Communion Parent Meeting (Both Parishes) @ St. Mary's	4:00 PM
Wednesday, April 16	Way of the Cross	2:15 PM
Thursday, April 17	5th & 6th Grade Puberty Talk	10AM
Thursday, April 17	School Choice window closes	11:59 PM
Friday, April 18 - Monday, April 21	Easter break	
Tuesday, April 22	School resumes	
Tuesday, April 22	Garbage pick up/Recycle Art	8:45AM/12:45PM
Wednesday, April 23	Adoration	2:15 PM
Thursday, April 24	3rd trimester progress report sent home	
Thursday, April 24	Building the Kingdom	3:00 PM
Friday, April 25	All-school Mass and celebration	
Sunday, April 27	First Holy Communion	10:30 AM
Monday, April 28 - Friday, May 16	Spring STAR testing	
Wednesday, April 30	Adoration	2:15 PM
Wednesday, April 30 - Friday, May 2	Camp U-Nah-Li-Ya - Grade 6	

# May 2025

Thursday, May 1	Father's Names Day	8am mass
Friday, May 2	5K attending morning Mass	
Friday, May 2	4th Grade Field Trip	
Sunday, May 4	May Crowning	7:30 AM
Wednesday, May 7	Rosary	2:15 PM
Wednesday, May 7	Unity Day- wear orange	
Wednesday, May 7	Student Council Field Trip-Chicago	6:00AM-8:00 PM
Thursday, May 8	Home and School Meeting (Painted Pelican)	6PM
Friday, May 9	2nd grade dress in 1st Communion clothes for mass	8AM
Friday, May 9	4K (Pelnar) attending morning Mass	
Monday, May 12	Walking Dirt Cake Buddy Project	12:45 PM
Tuesday, May 13	6th Grade middle school tour	9am
Tuesday, May 13	School Board Meeting - School Cafeteria	5:00 PM
Wednesday, May 14	SC Family Food Event	
Wednesday, May 14	Rosary	2:15 PM
Thursday, May 15	Day of Play	AM
Thursday, May 15	Building the Kingdom	3:00 PM
Friday, May 16	4K (Mariani) attending morning Mass	
Friday, May 16	Dunk Tank Service Project	
Friday, May 16	Red Barn at school	
Monday, May 19	4K Promotion	2:00 PM
Tuesday, May 20	Einstein Project Day @ school	Designated times all day by grade
Tuesday, May 20	6th Grade Graduation	6:00 PM

Wednesday, May 21	Steve Beylon visit 4K	10:15 AM
Wednesday, May 21	6th Grade day of Recollection	9 AM
Wednesday, May 21	Rosary	2:15 PM
Wednesday, May 21	3rd Grade Rural Safety Field Trip	8:15 AM
Thursday, May 22	Talent Show	9:00 AM
Thursday, May 22	All School Celebration	10:00 AM
Friday, May 23	Last Day of School for students	
Monday, May 26	Memorial Day	

Wednesday May 28

Tuesday, May 27 -

Teacher Inservice

June 2025

July 2025

August 2025

Monday, August 25-Thursday, August 28 Teacher Inservice

September 2025

Tuesday, September 2

First Day of school

October 2025

Friday, October 10

Picture Day

Thursday, October 16

**Progress Reports Home** 

Tuesday, October 21

Hearing & Vision Screening and Flu Shots

9AM

Monday, October 27

No School Teacher Inservice

November 2025

Tuesday, November 4

Parent Teacher Conferences

Thursday, November 6

Picture Retake Day

Thursady, November 6

Parent Teacher Conferences

Monday, November 10

No School Teacher Inservice

Friday, November 21

Trimester 1 ends

Wednesday, November 26-

Friday, November 28

Thanksgiving Break

December 2025

Thursday, December 4

Trimester 1 Report Cards home

Wednesday, December 24

Wednesday, December 31

Christmas Break No School

#### January 2026

Thursday, January 1 Christmas Break No School

Friday, January 2 Christmas Break No School

Monday, January 5 School Resumes

Friday, January 16 No School Teacher inservice

Thursday, January 22 Progress Reports Home

February 2026

Friday, February 27 Trimester 2 ends

No School Teacher inservice

March 2026

Friday, March 20

Thursday, March 5 Trimester 2 Report Cards home Monday, March 16 - No School Spring Break

April 2026

Friday, April 3 No School Good Friday

Monday, April 6 No School Easter Monday

Thursday, April 23 Progress Reports Home

May 2026

Friday, May 1 Fathers Names Day

Monday, May 25 No School Memorial Day

Thursday, May 28

Last day of school

Friday, May 29

Teacher inservice ½ day